
Bayside Clubs
Registration Dates at 

Manatee Bay:

Monday, 3/7
2:30pm – 6:00pm

Tuesday, 3/8
2:30pm – 6:00pm

Wednesday, 3/9
2:30pm – 6:00pm

Monday, 3/14
2:30pm – 6:00pm

Payment through the 
eStore and registration 

MUST BE MADE IN 
PERSON.

IMPORTANT

All registrations and 
payments through 
the eStore must be 
made in person on 

the designated 
registration days. 

Have you heard? 
Manatee Bay’s Bayside Clubs 

are back for Spring 2022.
Sign up early for your favorite 

clubs, they fill up FAST!

Mondays:
• Kickball 2.0

3 -5th

• Game On
K-5

• Tastebuds
K – 5th

• Book Worms
K- 3rd

Tuesdays:
• STEM

K- 3

• Chess
2nd – 5th

Thursdays:
• Art Club

2nd – 5th

• Directed Draw
K-5th

• Kickball
3rd -5th

• Be Jeweled
K- 5th

Mondays:
 4/4
 4/11
 4/18
 4/25
 5/2
 5/9
 5/16
 5/23

Tuesday:
 4/5
 4/12
 4/19
 4/26
 5/3
 5/10
 5/17
 5/24

Club Dates

Registration is held in the cafeteria. Enter the cafeteria using 
the blue side door located next to the bike rack.

Wednesdays:
 4/6
 4/13
 4/20
 4/27
 5/4
 5/11
 5/18
 5/25

Wednesday:
• Crafty Like That

K- 5th

• Get Fit and Sporty
2nd – 5th

• Legos
K-5th

• Tastebuds 2.0
3rd- 5th

• Kikin’ It Karaoke
K – 5th

Thursdays:
 4/7
 4/14 *ER
 4/21
 4/28
 5/5
 5/12
 5/19
 5/26


