Bayside Clubs

Registration Dates at Manatee Bay:

Monday, 3/7

2:30pm - 6:00pm

Tuesday, 3/8

2:30pm - 6:00pm

Wednesday, 3/9

2:30pm - 6:00pm

Monday, 3/14

2:30pm – 6:00pm

Payment through the eStore and registration MUST BE MADE IN PERSON.

IMPORTANT

All registrations and payments through the eStore must be made in person on the designated registration days.

Have you heard?

Manatee Bay's Bayside Clubs are back for Spring 2022.

Sign up early for your favorite clubs, they fill up FAST!

Mondays:

- Kickball 2.0
 3 -5th
- Game On K-5
- Tastebuds
 K 5th
- Book Worms
 K- 3rd

Tuesdays:

Thursdays:

2nd – 5th

K-5th

Art Club

Directed Draw

Kickball

Be Jeweled

3rd -5th

K-5th

- STEM
 K- 3
- Chess
 2nd 5th

Wednesday:

- Crafty Like That K- 5th
- Get Fit and Sporty
 2nd 5th
 - Legos
 K-5th
 - Tastebuds 2.0 3rd- 5th
- Kikin' It Karaoke
 K 5th

Club Dates

Mondays:	Tuesday:	Wednesdays:	Thursdays:
> 4/4	> 4/5	> 4/6	≻ 4/7
> 4/11	> 4/12	> 4/13	➤ 4/14 *ER
> 4/18	> 4/19	> 4/20	≻ 4/21
> 4/25	> 4/26	> 4/27	≻ 4/28
> 5/2	> 5/3	> 5/4	> 5/5
> 5/9	> 5/10	> 5/11	> 5/12
> 5/16	> 5/17	> 5/18	> 5/19
> 5/23	> 5/24	> 5/25	> 5/26

Registration is held in the cafeteria. Enter the cafeteria using the blue side door located next to the bike rack.